

FOI_1564_2023-24 – FOI Request concerning Excluded Patients

The information being requested is not centrally recorded by the Trust and would require a manual trawl of our records. As a result of this, this part of your FOI Request is exempt under S12 of the FOI Act 2000 and therefore we are unable to provide this information.

Please can we request the following information under FOI.

- 1. How many patients were excluded from care at your Trust in the calendar years 2010,2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023**
- 2. How many of the above patients received a planned review of their status?**
- 3. How many excluded patients were subject of an Equality Impact Assessment?**
- 4. Where do you record patients excluded status?**
- 5. Do you have a policy for the exclusion of patients?**
- 6. Please supply a copy of that policy.**